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ERGaR Import

Typ transakcie

2024-01
2024-01
2024-01
2024-01
2024-01
2024-02
2024-02
2024-02
2024-02
2024-02
2024-03
2024-03
2024-03
2024-03
2024-04
2024-04
2024-04
2024-05
2024-05
2024-05
2024-06
2024-06
2024-06
2024-07
2024-08
2024-09
2024-10
2024-10
2024-10
2024-10
2024-10
2024-11
2024-11
2024-11
2024-12
2024-12
2024-12
2024-12

Typ transakcie
ERGaR Export
Vydané
Zrudené

Presunuté
Presunuté
Zrudené
ERGaR Import
Presunuté
Vydané
Presunuté
Zrudené
ERGaR Export
Vydané
Presunuté
Vydané
ERGaR Export
Presunuté
Vydané
Presunuté
ERGaR Export
ERGaR Export
Vydané
Presunuté
Vydané
Vydané
Vydané
Vydané
Presunuté
Presunuté
ERGaR Import
Zrudené
Zrudené
Zrudené
Vydané
ERGaR Import
Zrudené
Presunuté
Vydané

Objem

8006 MWh
3787 MWh
695 MWh
5 MWh
3787 MWh
24 MWh
24 MWh
24 MWh
4399 MWh
4399 MWh
5 MWh
4399 MWh
4035 MWh
4 035 MWh
4258 MWh
4035 MWh
4258 MWh
4133 MWh
4133 MWh
4258 MWh
8418 MWh
4285 MWh
4 285 MWh
3774 MWh
3915 MWh
3821 MWh
4035 MWh
15 543 MWh
750 MWh
750 MWh
5842 MWh
750 MWh
9 403 MWh
4 853 MWh
7 650 MWh
1000 MWh
7 650 MWh
4617 MWh

Standard
SK_GAS
SK_GAS
SK_GAS
SK_GAS
SK_GAS
SK_GAS
SK_GAS
SK_GAS
SK_GAS
SK_GAS
SK_GAS
SK_GAS
SK_GAS
SK_GAS
SK_GAS
SK_GAS
SK_GAS
SK_GAS
SK_GAS
SK_GAS
SK_GAS
SK_GAS
SK_GAS
SK_GAS
SK_GAS
SK_GAS
SK_GAS
SK_GAS
SK_GAS
SK_GAS
SK_GAS
SK_GAS
SK_GAS
SK_GAS
SK_GAS
SK_GAS
SK_GAS
SK_GAS

Transakcie zaruk povodu 2024

17 719 MWh

Zru$ené

Kéd zdroja en
F01030304
F01030304
NTA8003:2017 300
NTA8003:2017 300
F01030304
F01030000
F01030000
F01030000
F01030304
F01030304
NTA8003:2017 300
F01030304
F01030304
F01030304
F01030304
F01030304
F01030304
F01030304
F01030304
F01030304
F01030304
F01030304
F01030304
F01030304
F01030304
F01030304
F01030304
F01030304
F01030000
F01030000
F01030304
F01030000
F01030304
F01030304
F01030000
F01030000
F01030000
F01030304

29 116 MWh

ERGaR Export

Nazov zdroja energie
Obnovitelny/Plynny/Polnohospodérsky plyn/Hnoj
Obnovitelny/Plynny/Polnohospodérsky plyn/Hnoj
Hnoj

Hnoj

Obnovitelny/Plynny/Polnohospodérsky plyn/Hnoj
Obnovitelny/Plynny

Obnovitelny/Plynny

Obnovitelny/Plynny
Obnovitelny/Plynny/Polnohospodérsky plyn/Hnoj
Obnovitelny/Plynny/Polnohospodérsky plyn/Hnoj
Hnoj

Obnovitelny/Plynny/Polnohospodérsky plyn/Hnoj
Obnovitelny/Plynny/Polnohospodérsky plyn/Hnoj
Obnovitelny/Plynny/Polnohospodérsky plyn/Hnoj
Obnovitelny/Plynny/Polnohospodérsky plyn/Hnoj
Obnovitelny/Plynny/Polnohospodérsky plyn/Hnoj
Obnovitelny/Plynny/Polnohospodérsky plyn/Hnoj
Obnovitelny/Plynny/Polnohospodérsky plyn/Hnoj
Obnovitelny/Plynny/Polnohospodérsky plyn/Hnoj
Obnovitelny/Plynny/Polnohospodérsky plyn/Hnoj
Obnovitelny/Plynny/Polnohospodérsky plyn/Hnoj
Obnovitelny/Plynny/Polnohospodérsky plyn/Hnoj
Obnovitelny/Plynny/Polnohospodérsky plyn/Hnoj
Obnovitelny/Plynny/Polnohospodérsky plyn/Hnoj
Obnovitelny/Plynny/Polnohospodérsky plyn/Hnoj
Obnovitelny/Plynny/Polnohospodérsky plyn/Hnoj
Obnovitelny/Plynny/Polnohospodérsky plyn/Hnoj
Obnovitelny/Plynny/Polnohospodérsky plyn/Hnoj
Obnovitelny/Plynny

Obnovitelny/Plynny
Obnovitelny/Plynny/Polnohospodérsky plyn/Hnoj
Obnovitelny/Plynny
Obnovitelny/Plynny/Polnohospodérsky plyn/Hnoj
Obnovitelny/Plynny/Polnohospodérsky plyn/Hnoj
Obnovitelny/Plynny

Obnovitelny/Plynny

Obnovitelny/Plynny
Obnovitelny/Plynny/Polnohospodérsky plyn/Hnoj

48 869 MWh

Presunuté

Kéd technolégie

M010100
M010100
T070000
T070000
M010100
T070000
T070000
T070000
M010100
M010100
T070000
M010100
M010100
M010100
M010100
M010100
M010100
M010100
M010100
M010100
M010100
M010100
M010100
M010100
M010100
M010100
M010100
M010100
T070000
T070000
M010100
T070000
M010100
M010100
T070000
T070000
T070000
M010100

Nazov technolégie

Anaerdbna digestécia
Anaerdbna digestécia
Anaerdbna digestécia
Anaerdbna digestécia
Anaerdbna digestécia
Anaerdbna digestécia
Anaerdbna digestécia
Anaerdbna digestécia
Anaerdbna digestécia
Anaerdbna digestécia
Anaerdbna digestécia
Anaerdbna digestécia
Anaerdbna digestécia
Anaerdbna digestécia
Anaerdbna digestécia
Anaerdbna digestécia
Anaerdbna digestécia
Anaerdbna digestécia
Anaerdbna digestécia
Anaerdbna digestécia
Anaerdbna digestécia
Anaerdbna digestécia
Anaerdbna digestécia
Anaerdbna digestécia
Anaerdbna digestécia
Anaerdbna digestécia
Anaerdbna digestécia
Anaerdbna digestécia
Anaerdbna digestécia
Anaerdbna digestécia
Anaerdbna digestécia
Anaerdbna digestécia
Anaerdbna digestécia
Anaerdbna digestécia
Anaerdbna digestécia
Anaerdbna digestécia
Anaerdbna digestécia
Anaerdbna digestécia

49 912 MWh

Vydané



